

Kids Klub Child Development Centers 1515 Garfield Ave, South Pasadena, CA 91030 (626) 441-2688

# South Pasadena Tuition Sheet

(Effective Sept 2018 - Aug 2019)

### Pasadena & San Gabriel Centers only Infant & Dreschool Dreamans

intani & Preschool Programs						
Program - Cost	/mo.	0-2 Yrs	2 Yrs	3-4 Yrs		
5 Days(M-F)	Full Day	2,295	1,885	1,695		
3 Days(M/W/F)	Full Day	1,585	1,305	1,195		
2 Days(T/Th)	Full Day	1,155	960	810		
5 Days(M-F)	ĂΜ	1,395	1,175	1025		
3 Days(M/W/F)	ĂΜ	945	790	705		
2 Days(T/Th)	ĂΜ	660	540	485		
5 Days(M-F)	PM	1,395	1035	935		
3 Days(M/W/F)	PM	945	695	630		
2 Days(T/Th)	PM	660	485	440		
Dues include care for the following hours:						
Full Day Programs 7:30am -5:30 (Infants and 2's)						
7:30am -5:45 (3 & 4's)						

Morning Programs 7:30am -12:30 pm 12:30pm -5:30/5:45 pm Afternoon Programs

## South Pasadena School Age Programs

#### Program - Cost/mo.

5 Days(M-F)	After School	735
3 Days(M/W/F)	After School	525
2 Days(T/Th)	Åfter School	385
5 Days(M-F)	Åfter K.	830
3 Days(M/W/F)	Åfter K.	590
2 Days(T/Th)	Åfter K.	440
5 Days Before School		385

Dues include care for the following hours: After School\* 2:30 pm - 6:00 pm After Kindergarten\* 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm Before School\* 6:30am - 9am/12pm

\*Cost includes transportation to or from specific local area schools.

### Evenings & Weekends

Our Evening/Weekend Program is available from 5:30pm weeknights until close and open hours Saturday & Sunday.

## Family Discounts

#### Daytime Program Discounts:

10% on each child with 2 or more children enrolled.

Evening/Weekend Program Discounts:

20% per child with 2 or more at the same time.

## Initiation Fees

\$35

\$200 Daytime Program Members Evening & Weekend Only Members

Fees are a 1 time per child fee for registration and administrative processing.

## Evening/Weekend Hourly Rates

Infants (0-2yrs) \$12.25 / hr. Preschool (2-6yrs) 10.50 / br. School-Äge (6-12yrs) 9.25 / hr.

Discounts: 20% on 2 or more children

Hourly rates apply for early drop off (6:30am to 7:30am), evening care (after 5:30 for infants & 2's, after 5:45 3&4's, and after 6:00pm for school age), and for all care on weekends. Hourly rates are billed in 15 minute increments.

## Extra Charaes

Hot Lunch Program	(5days/wk)	\$95 / mo
	(3days/wk)	\$60 / mo
	(2days/wk)	\$40 / mo
Individual Meals (Infants)		\$4.75 ea.
Individual Meals (Preschool)		\$5.25 ea.
Individual Meals (School Äge)		\$5.75 ea.

#### Extra-Curricular Classes:

Karate Class, Gymnastics, Dance & Language Classes: Ask for Individual School Rate Sheet for class pricing and dates and times classes are in session.

Hours:	PAS	SGR	SPÅ
Fri	6:30am-10pm 6:30am-Midnight 8am-Midnight 10am-10pm	7am-7pm 7am-10:30pm 8am-10:30pm Closed	

### Important Information & Policies:

-Payments are due on the 1st of each Month

-No Credit for Sick or Vacation Time

-30 Day's Written Notice Required to Depart

-Monthly Tuition based on 4 wks of care (no additional charges are made for months with more than 4 wks of care & no credit given in month with less than 4 wks